
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7181 Brian Mathews                12 Riverdale                      17:43.5  5:43 
      2 6915 Jordan Molzof                12 Boscobel                       17:56.8  5:47 
      3 6993 Ian Barry                    09 Fennimore                      18:04.7  5:50 
      4 7160 Yevheniy Mizin               12 Richland Center/Ithaca         18:33.9  5:59 
      5 6919 Noah Toye                    12 Boscobel                       18:42.7  6:02 
      6 7205 Weston Morley                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:45.8  6:03 
      7 7199 Preston Bousley              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:48.3  6:04 
      8 7208 Josh Redfearn                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:52.1  6:05 
      9 7200 Isaac Erschen                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:52.2  6:05 
     10 7000 Carter Freymiller            11 Fennimore                      19:06.3  6:09 
     11 6910 Jack Latham                  11 Boscobel                       19:12.2  6:11 
     12 7257 Tyler Walters                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:20.5  6:14 
     13 7197 Quinn Allbee                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:34.5  6:19 
     14 7207 Aaron Pulvermacher           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:35.4  6:19 
     15 7017 Paul Connolly                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:40.6  6:20 
     16 7018 Easton Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:42.8  6:21 
     17 6914 David Martinez               09 Boscobel                       19:43.6  6:21 
     18 6912 Dallas Marks                 12 Boscobel                       19:44.7  6:22 
     19 7255 Jacob Reichmann              09 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:46.2  6:22 
     20 7020 William McLeer               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:56.7  6:26 
     21 7204 Ryan Krueger                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:01.4  6:27 
     22 7161 Shane Pepich                 09 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:04.5  6:28 
     23 7046 Andrew Gannon                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:20.8  6:33 
     24 7040 Brandon Braun                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:22.8  6:34 
     25 6908 Daryen Heiz                  09 Boscobel                       20:22.9  6:34 
     26 7057 Ryne Wiegel                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:25.1  6:35 
     27 7201 David Germaine               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:35.4  6:38 
     28 7229 Ezra Langlois                10 Tri State Homeschool           20:44.4  6:41 
     29 7247 Hunter Marfilius             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:47.8  6:42 
     30 6917 Braiden Pickett              09 Boscobel                       20:54.4  6:44 
     31 7159 Josiah Jongquist             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:10.2  6:49 
     32 7043 Cody Culligan                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:17.4  6:52 
     33 7183 Dawson Mueller               11 Riverdale                      21:21.6  6:53 
     34 7253 Malte Mewes                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:25.0  6:54 
     35 6906 Gideon Dalton                11 Boscobel                       21:30.8  6:56 
     36 7250 Gabe Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:32.4  6:56 
     37 6992 Hunter Barry                 12 Fennimore                      21:32.4  6:56 
     38 7016 Jesse Buroker                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:35.0  6:57 
     39 7234 Luke Sigwarth                09 Tri State Homeschool           21:44.0  7:00 
     40 7252 Trent McCullick              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:44.8  7:00 
     41 7107 Dominic Carstens             10 North Crawford                 21:47.4  7:01 
     42 7001 Josh Gao                     10 Fennimore                      21:55.0  7:04 
     43 7254 Jacob Pitzer                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:56.8  7:04 
     44 7178 Dakota Fiebranz              11 Riverdale                      22:00.0  7:05 
     45 7179 Kyle Hanke                   10 Riverdale                      22:07.2  7:08 
     46 6905 Brennen Carlin               09 Boscobel                       22:10.6  7:09 
     47 7256 Chris Reising                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:11.8  7:09 
     48 7008 Ben Mooney                   11 Fennimore                      22:15.1  7:10 
     49 7184 Serhii Rohynskyy             12 Riverdale                      22:18.6  7:11 
     50 7044 Davus Dull                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:19.6  7:12 
     51 7048 Troy Hadley                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:23.6  7:13 
     52 6911 Jake Laxton                  10 Boscobel                       22:30.4  7:15 
     53 6999 Tucker Duff                  10 Fennimore                      22:31.2  7:15 
     54 7203 Ethan Kammerude              09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:37.4  7:17 
     55 7210 Tyler Reuter                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:45.4  7:20 
     56 6921 Gage Updike                  09 Boscobel                       22:50.9  7:22 
     57 6947 Lorenzo Lontani              11 Cassville                      23:09.3  7:28 
     58 7021 Wyatt Reeves                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:13.9  7:29 
     59 7005 Trenten Klais                09 Fennimore                      23:24.5  7:33 
     60 7249 Adam Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:33.0  7:35 
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                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7163 Alex Stolzman                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:33.4  7:35 
     62 7226 Seth Enz                     12 Tri State Homeschool           23:34.5  7:36 
     63 7158 Ambroise Critton             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:36.8  7:37 
     64 7180 Max Krueger                  10 Riverdale                      23:41.7  7:38 
     65 7010 Lucas Ruchti                 11 Fennimore                      23:48.8  7:40 
     66 7002 Elias Garcia                 10 Fennimore                      24:07.1  7:46 
     67 6946 Dylan Duvall                 09 Cassville                      24:27.0  7:53 
     68 7175 Jeffrey Anderson             12 Riverdale                      24:32.2  7:54 
     69 6916 Michael Nguyen               11 Boscobel                       24:37.6  7:56 
     70 7202 James Haas                   10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:57.7  8:03 
     71 6998 Garrett Duff                 09 Fennimore                      25:12.7  8:07 
     72 7198 Monardo Booth                12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:29.5  8:13 
     73 6991 Dravin Allen                 09 Fennimore                      25:37.3  8:15 
     74 7188 Collin Tracy                 09 Riverdale                      25:52.7  8:20 
     75 7177 Skyler Ewers                 09 Riverdale                      26:02.9  8:24 
     76 7248 Patrick Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:07.1  8:25 
     77 7164 Jacob Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:30.6  8:32 
     78 7038 Tristin Bautista             11 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:48.6  8:38 
     79 7019 Sawyer Dobson                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:53.3  8:40 
     80 7162 Linus Schwake                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:17.6  8:48 
     81 6904 Chase Beinborn               10 Boscobel                       27:32.1  8:52 
     82 6997 Cormac Duff                  09 Fennimore                      27:55.1  9:00 
     83 7244 Ryan Beers                   09 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:22.0  9:08 
     84 7190 Garret Wilmont               11 Riverdale                      28:39.6  9:14 
     85 7186 Lucas Schneider              10 Riverdale                      29:13.6  9:25 
     86 7108 Parker Frandrup              10 North Crawford                 29:47.1  9:36 
     87 7109 Dylan Heisz                  09 North Crawford                 34:21.4 11:04 
     88 7191 Alex Wirtz                   10 Riverdale                      37:32.3 12:05 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7181 Brian Mathews                12 Riverdale                      17:43.5  5:43 
      2    2 6915 Jordan Molzof                12 Boscobel                       17:56.8  5:47 
      3    3 6993 Ian Barry                    09 Fennimore                      18:04.7  5:50 
      4    4 7160 Yevheniy Mizin               12 Richland Center/Ithaca         18:33.9  5:59 
      5    5 6919 Noah Toye                    12 Boscobel                       18:42.7  6:02 
      6    6 7205 Weston Morley                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:45.8  6:03 
      7    7 7199 Preston Bousley              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:48.3  6:04 
      8    8 7208 Josh Redfearn                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:52.1  6:05 
      9    9 7200 Isaac Erschen                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:52.2  6:05 
     10   10 7000 Carter Freymiller            11 Fennimore                      19:06.3  6:09 
     11   11 6910 Jack Latham                  11 Boscobel                       19:12.2  6:11 
     12   12 7257 Tyler Walters                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:20.5  6:14 
     13   13 7197 Quinn Allbee                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:34.5  6:19 
     14   14 7207 Aaron Pulvermacher           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:35.4  6:19 
     15   15 7017 Paul Connolly                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:40.6  6:20 
     16   16 7018 Easton Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:42.8  6:21 
     17   17 6914 David Martinez               09 Boscobel                       19:43.6  6:21 
     18   18 6912 Dallas Marks                 12 Boscobel                       19:44.7  6:22 
     19   19 7255 Jacob Reichmann              09 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:46.2  6:22 
     20   20 7020 William McLeer               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:56.7  6:26 
     21   21 7204 Ryan Krueger                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:01.4  6:27 
     22   22 7161 Shane Pepich                 09 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:04.5  6:28 
     23   23 7046 Andrew Gannon                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:20.8  6:33 
     24   24 7040 Brandon Braun                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:22.8  6:34 
     25   25 6908 Daryen Heiz                  09 Boscobel                       20:22.9  6:34 
     26   26 7057 Ryne Wiegel                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:25.1  6:35 
     27      7229 Ezra Langlois                10 Tri State Homeschool           20:44.4  6:41 
     28   27 7247 Hunter Marfilius             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:47.8  6:42 
     29   28 6917 Braiden Pickett              09 Boscobel                       20:54.4  6:44 
     30   29 7159 Josiah Jongquist             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:10.2  6:49 
     31   30 7043 Cody Culligan                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:17.4  6:52 
     32   31 7183 Dawson Mueller               11 Riverdale                      21:21.6  6:53 
     33   32 7253 Malte Mewes                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:25.0  6:54 
     34   33 7250 Gabe Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:32.4  6:56 
     35   34 6992 Hunter Barry                 12 Fennimore                      21:32.4  6:56 
     36   35 7016 Jesse Buroker                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:35.0  6:57 
     37      7234 Luke Sigwarth                09 Tri State Homeschool           21:44.0  7:00 
     38   36 7252 Trent McCullick              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:44.8  7:00 
     39      7107 Dominic Carstens             10 North Crawford                 21:47.4  7:01 
     40   37 7001 Josh Gao                     10 Fennimore                      21:55.0  7:04 
     41   38 7254 Jacob Pitzer                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:56.8  7:04 
     42   39 7178 Dakota Fiebranz              11 Riverdale                      22:00.0  7:05 
     43   40 7179 Kyle Hanke                   10 Riverdale                      22:07.2  7:08 
     44   41 7008 Ben Mooney                   11 Fennimore                      22:15.1  7:10 
     45   42 7184 Serhii Rohynskyy             12 Riverdale                      22:18.6  7:11 
     46   43 7044 Davus Dull                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:19.6  7:12 
     47   44 7048 Troy Hadley                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:23.6  7:13 
     48   45 6999 Tucker Duff                  10 Fennimore                      22:31.2  7:15 
     49      6947 Lorenzo Lontani              11 Cassville                      23:09.3  7:28 
     50   46 7021 Wyatt Reeves                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:13.9  7:29 
     51   47 7005 Trenten Klais                09 Fennimore                      23:24.5  7:33 
     52   48 7163 Alex Stolzman                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:33.4  7:35 
     53      7226 Seth Enz                     12 Tri State Homeschool           23:34.5  7:36 
     54   49 7158 Ambroise Critton             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:36.8  7:37 
     55   50 7180 Max Krueger                  10 Riverdale                      23:41.7  7:38 
     56      6946 Dylan Duvall                 09 Cassville                      24:27.0  7:53 
     57   51 7175 Jeffrey Anderson             12 Riverdale                      24:32.2  7:54 
     58   52 7164 Jacob Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:30.6  8:32 
     59   53 7038 Tristin Bautista             11 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:48.6  8:38 
     60   54 7019 Sawyer Dobson                09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:53.3  8:40 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 7162 Linus Schwake                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:17.6  8:48 
     62      7108 Parker Frandrup              10 North Crawford                 29:47.1  9:36 
     63      7109 Dylan Heisz                  09 North Crawford                 34:21.4 11:04 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    43  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (18:58.6  94:52.9 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Weston Morley             11 Boys                      18:45.8
  2      7  Preston Bousley           11 Boys                      18:48.3
  3      8  Josh Redfearn             11 Boys                      18:52.1
  4      9  Isaac Erschen             10 Boys                      18:52.2
  5     13  Quinn Allbee              11 Boys                      19:34.5
  6   ( 14) Aaron Pulvermacher        11 Boys                      19:35.4
  7   ( 21) Ryan Krueger              11 Boys                      20:01.4
  
  2.    53  Boscobel                              (19:04.0  95:20.0 1:47.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Jordan Molzof             12 Boys                      17:56.8
  2      5  Noah Toye                 12 Boys                      18:42.7
  3     11  Jack Latham               11 Boys                      19:12.2
  4     17  David Martinez            09 Boys                      19:43.6
  5     18  Dallas Marks              12 Boys                      19:44.7
  6   ( 25) Daryen Heiz               09 Boys                      20:22.9
  7   ( 28) Braiden Pickett           09 Boys                      20:54.4
  
  3.   123  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:34.4  102:51.9 2:11.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Tyler Walters             10 Boys                      19:20.5
  2     19  Jacob Reichmann           09 Boys                      19:46.2
  3     27  Hunter Marfilius          10 Boys                      20:47.8
  4     32  Malte Mewes               12 Boys                      21:25.0
  5     33  Gabe Martin               10 Boys                      21:32.4
  6   ( 36) Trent McCullick           11 Boys                      21:44.8
  7   ( 38) Jacob Pitzer              12 Boys                      21:56.8
  
  4.   125  Fennimore                             (20:34.7  102:53.5 4:10.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Ian Barry                 09 Boys                      18:04.7
  2     10  Carter Freymiller         11 Boys                      19:06.3
  3     34  Hunter Barry              12 Boys                      21:32.4
  4     37  Josh Gao                  10 Boys                      21:55.0
  5     41  Ben Mooney                11 Boys                      22:15.1
  6   ( 45) Tucker Duff               10 Boys                      22:31.2
  7   ( 47) Trenten Klais             09 Boys                      23:24.5
  
  5.   132  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:49.8  104:09.0 3:33.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Paul Connolly             11 Boys                      19:40.6
  2     16  Easton Dobson             11 Boys                      19:42.8
  3     20  William McLeer            12 Boys                      19:56.7
  4     35  Jesse Buroker             09 Boys                      21:35.0
  5     46  Wyatt Reeves              11 Boys                      23:13.9
  6   ( 54) Sawyer Dobson             09 Boys                      26:53.3
  
  6.   146  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (20:57.2  104:45.7 1:58.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Andrew Gannon             10 Boys                      20:20.8
  2     24  Brandon Braun             11 Boys                      20:22.8
  3     26  Ryne Wiegel               10 Boys                      20:25.1
  4     30  Cody Culligan             12 Boys                      21:17.4
  5     43  Davus Dull                12 Boys                      22:19.6
  6   ( 44) Troy Hadley               09 Boys                      22:23.6
  7   ( 53) Tristin Bautista          11 Boys                      26:48.6
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                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   152  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:23.8  106:58.8 5:02.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Yevheniy Mizin            12 Boys                      18:33.9
  2     22  Shane Pepich              09 Boys                      20:04.5
  3     29  Josiah Jongquist          11 Boys                      21:10.2
  4     48  Alex Stolzman             11 Boys                      23:33.4
  5     49  Ambroise Critton          11 Boys                      23:36.8
  6   ( 52) Jacob Zorea               10 Boys                      26:30.6
  7   ( 55) Linus Schwake             11 Boys                      27:17.6
  
  8.   153  Riverdale                             (21:06.2  105:30.9 4:35.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Brian Mathews             12 Boys                      17:43.5
  2     31  Dawson Mueller            11 Boys                      21:21.6
  3     39  Dakota Fiebranz           11 Boys                      22:00.0
  4     40  Kyle Hanke                10 Boys                      22:07.2
  5     42  Serhii Rohynskyy          12 Boys                      22:18.6
  6   ( 50) Max Krueger               10 Boys                      23:41.7
  7   ( 51) Jeffrey Anderson          12 Boys                      24:32.2



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7201 David Germaine               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:35.4  6:38 
      2    2 6906 Gideon Dalton                11 Boscobel                       21:30.8  6:56 
      3    3 6905 Brennen Carlin               09 Boscobel                       22:10.6  7:09 
      4      7256 Chris Reising                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:11.8  7:09 
      5    4 6911 Jake Laxton                  10 Boscobel                       22:30.4  7:15 
      6    5 7203 Ethan Kammerude              09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:37.4  7:17 
      7    6 7210 Tyler Reuter                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:45.4  7:20 
      8    7 6921 Gage Updike                  09 Boscobel                       22:50.9  7:22 
      9      7249 Adam Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:33.0  7:35 
     10    8 7010 Lucas Ruchti                 11 Fennimore                      23:48.8  7:40 
     11    9 7002 Elias Garcia                 10 Fennimore                      24:07.1  7:46 
     12   10 6916 Michael Nguyen               11 Boscobel                       24:37.6  7:56 
     13   11 7202 James Haas                   10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:57.7  8:03 
     14   12 6998 Garrett Duff                 09 Fennimore                      25:12.7  8:07 
     15   13 7198 Monardo Booth                12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:29.5  8:13 
     16   14 6991 Dravin Allen                 09 Fennimore                      25:37.3  8:15 
     17   15 7188 Collin Tracy                 09 Riverdale                      25:52.7  8:20 
     18   16 7177 Skyler Ewers                 09 Riverdale                      26:02.9  8:24 
     19      7248 Patrick Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:07.1  8:25 
     20   17 6904 Chase Beinborn               10 Boscobel                       27:32.1  8:52 
     21   18 6997 Cormac Duff                  09 Fennimore                      27:55.1  9:00 
     22      7244 Ryan Beers                   09 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:22.0  9:08 
     23   19 7190 Garret Wilmont               11 Riverdale                      28:39.6  9:14 
     24   20 7186 Lucas Schneider              10 Riverdale                      29:13.6  9:25 
     25   21 7191 Alex Wirtz                   10 Riverdale                      37:32.3 12:05 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    26  Boscobel                              (22:44.1  113:40.3 3:06.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Gideon Dalton             11 Boys                      21:30.8
  2      3  Brennen Carlin            09 Boys                      22:10.6
  3      4  Jake Laxton               10 Boys                      22:30.4
  4      7  Gage Updike               09 Boys                      22:50.9
  5     10  Michael Nguyen            11 Boys                      24:37.6
  6   ( 17) Chase Beinborn            10 Boys                      27:32.1
  
  2.    36  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (23:17.1  116:25.4 4:54.1)
====================================================
  1      1  David Germaine            11 Boys                      20:35.4
  2      5  Ethan Kammerude           09 Boys                      22:37.4
  3      6  Tyler Reuter              09 Boys                      22:45.4
  4     11  James Haas                10 Boys                      24:57.7
  5     13  Monardo Booth             12 Boys                      25:29.5
  
  3.    61  Fennimore                             (25:20.2  126:41.0 4:06.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Lucas Ruchti              11 Boys                      23:48.8
  2      9  Elias Garcia              10 Boys                      24:07.1
  3     12  Garrett Duff              09 Boys                      25:12.7
  4     14  Dravin Allen              09 Boys                      25:37.3
  5     18  Cormac Duff               09 Boys                      27:55.1
  
  4.    91  Riverdale                             (29:28.3  147:21.111:39.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Collin Tracy              09 Boys                      25:52.7
  2     16  Skyler Ewers              09 Boys                      26:02.9
  3     19  Garret Wilmont            11 Boys                      28:39.6
  4     20  Lucas Schneider           10 Boys                      29:13.6
  5     21  Alex Wirtz                10 Boys                      37:32.3
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                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7089 RJ Hutchcroft                 7 Lancaster Middle School         9:02.9  6:02 
      2 6938 Ben Bohringer                 7 Boscobel Middle School          9:08.6  6:06 
      3 7054 Kayden Ries                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:13.2  6:09 
      4 7176 Jonah Dennis                  7 Riverdale                       9:15.8  6:11 
      5 7185 Adam Schaefer                 7 Riverdale                       9:24.6  6:17 
      6 6943 Parker Steele                 7 Boscobel Middle School          9:33.5  6:23 
      7 7209 Justin Reuter                 6 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   9:41.1  6:28 
      8 6966 Dylan Wasley                  7 Dodgeville MS                   9:42.0  6:28 
      9 7136 Spencer Dehart                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:55.4  6:37 
     10 6953 Will Aurit                    7 Dodgeville MS                   9:57.8  6:39 
     11 6956 Cal Dampf                     7 Dodgeville MS                   9:58.6  6:40 
     12 7086 Abe Boebel                    6 Lancaster Middle School        10:04.5  6:43 
     13 7235 Noah Stader                   7 Tri State Homeschool           10:10.6  6:48 
     14 7245 Lucas Kramer                  6 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:14.5  6:50 
     15 7251 Jordan McCarthy               7 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:16.7  6:52 
     16 6960 Drew Palmer                   7 Dodgeville MS                  10:19.9  6:54 
     17 7237 Titus Wunderlin               5 Tri State Homeschool           10:20.2  6:54 
     18 7053 Nolan Reese                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:21.7  6:55 
     19 7236 Bryce Wunderlin               7 Tri State Homeschool           10:31.1  7:01 
     20 7142 Chase Kozelka                 5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:36.9  7:05 
     21 7232 Charlie Pratt                 7 Tri State Homeschool           10:39.3  7:07 
     22 6941 Justis Molldrem               6 Boscobel Middle School         10:40.3  7:07 
     23 7050 Dylan Jacks                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:43.0  7:09 
     24 6957 Harrison Hellen               7 Dodgeville MS                  10:49.1  7:13 
     25 6962 Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle         7 Dodgeville MS                  10:52.5  7:15 
     26 7146 Corbin Reade                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:55.2  7:17 
     27 7085 Dominic Bauer                 6 Lancaster Middle School        11:00.6  7:21 
     28 7056 Owen Wastlick                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:13.5  7:29 
     29 7090 Noah Kirsch                   7 Lancaster Middle School        11:14.1  7:30 
     30 7145 Bryce Priebe                  6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:19.4  7:33 
     31 7140 Talmadge Knight               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:22.5  7:35 
     32 7231 Ben Pratt                     5 Tri State Homeschool           11:29.1  7:40 
     33 7141 Tanner Kohler                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:39.3  7:47 
     34 7045 Gavin Edel                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:50.4  7:54 
     35 7230 Gabe Mennig                   7 Tri State Homeschool           11:50.5  7:54 
     36 6936 Todd Bell Jr.                 6 Boscobel Middle School         11:57.1  7:59 
     37 7138 Creighton Groom               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:08.6  8:06 
     38 7143 Isaac Mara                    6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:11.7  8:08 
     39 6942 Garrett Russell               7 Boscobel Middle School         12:22.1  8:15 
     40 7003 Dominic Helms                 6 Fennimore                      12:25.0  8:17 
     41 6958 Gehrig Lawton                 7 Dodgeville MS                  12:29.2  8:20 
     42 6996 AJ Davis                      6 Fennimore                      12:31.2  8:21 
     43 7189 Mason Werthwein               7 Riverdale                      12:41.3  8:28 
     44 7225 Carter Doan                   6 Tri State Homeschool           12:46.1  8:31 
     45 7139 Logan Higgins                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:07.8  8:46 
     46 6964 Eamon Stone                   7 Dodgeville MS                  13:15.6  8:51 
     47 7144 Jackson Miller                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:15.6  8:51 
     48 6954 Tyler Bradley                 7 Dodgeville MS                  13:15.6  8:51 
     49 7088 Dallas Day                    6 Lancaster Middle School        15:10.9 10:08 
     50 6940 Gavin Johnson                 6 Boscobel Middle School         15:57.3 10:39 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7009 Kyle Mudler                   8 Fennimore                       8:12.9  5:29 
      2 7093 Ryan Winger                   8 Lancaster Middle School         8:26.3  5:38 
      3 6937 Evan Belz                     8 Boscobel Middle School          9:31.3  6:21 
      4 7111 Raiden Steele                 8 North Crawford                  9:37.7  6:26 
      5 6945 Joseph Vande Hey              8 Boscobel Middle School          9:45.3  6:31 
      6 7112 Liam Sullivan                 8 North Crawford                  9:47.1  6:32 
      7 7206 Willie O'Neil                 8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   9:52.4  6:35 
      8 7091 Zachary Mendis                8 Lancaster Middle School        10:00.6  6:41 
      9 7110 Liam O'Brien                  8 North Crawford                 10:03.4  6:43 
     10 7137 Charlie Eastman               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:06.0  6:44 
     11 7055 Logan Turgasen                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:06.6  6:45 
     12 7087 Remington Bontreger           8 Lancaster Middle School        10:12.0  6:48 
     13 7006 Adam Larson                   8 Fennimore                      10:32.8  7:02 
     14 6935 Nathan Beck                   8 Boscobel Middle School         10:44.5  7:10 
     15 6939 Avery Faulkner                8 Boscobel Middle School         10:45.4  7:11 
     16 6994 Noah Connley                  8 Fennimore                      10:53.0  7:16 
     17 7135 Brady Bartels                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:13.2  7:29 
     18 7233 James Puetz                   8 Tri State Homeschool           11:18.9  7:33 
     19 6955 Zach Breuer                   8 Dodgeville MS                  11:21.9  7:35 
     20 7227 Gideon Gressman               8 Tri State Homeschool           12:06.9  8:05 
     21 7134 Bowen Barrett                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:08.3  8:06 
     22 6963 Sam Sims                      8 Dodgeville MS                  12:15.2  8:11 
     23 6961 Austin Phelan                 8 Dodgeville MS                  12:19.2  8:13 
     24 6965 Josh Stoughton                8 Dodgeville MS                  13:20.8  8:54 
     25 6959 Riley McSherry                8 Dodgeville MS                  13:26.1  8:58 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                                
  
  1. 47:46.3 Lancaster Middle School              ( 9:33.3)
===============================================
  1   8:26.3  Ryan Winger                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  2   9:02.9  Rj Hutchcroft               7 7th Grade Boys            
  3  10:00.6  Zachary Mendis              8 8th Grade Boys            
  4  10:04.5  Abe Boebel                  6 7th Grade Boys            
  5  10:12.0  Remington Bontreger         8 8th Grade Boys            
  6 (11:00.6) Dominic Bauer               6 7th Grade Boys            
  7 (11:14.1) Noah Kirsch                 7 7th Grade Boys            
  
  2. 48:39.0 Boscobel Middle School               ( 9:43.8)
===============================================
  1   9:08.6  Ben Bohringer               7 7th Grade Boys            
  2   9:31.3  Evan Belz                   8 8th Grade Boys            
  3   9:33.5  Parker Steele               7 7th Grade Boys            
  4   9:45.3  Joseph Vande Hey            8 8th Grade Boys            
  5  10:40.3  Justis Molldrem             6 7th Grade Boys            
  6 (10:44.5) Nathan Beck                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  7 (10:45.4) Avery Faulkner              8 8th Grade Boys            
  
  3. 50:47.4 Dodgeville MS                        (10:09.5)
===============================================
  1   9:42.0  Dylan Wasley                7 7th Grade Boys            
  2   9:57.8  Will Aurit                  7 7th Grade Boys            
  3   9:58.6  Cal Dampf                   7 7th Grade Boys            
  4  10:19.9  Drew Palmer                 7 7th Grade Boys            
  5  10:49.1  Harrison Hellen             7 7th Grade Boys            
  6 (10:52.5) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle       7 7th Grade Boys            
  7 (11:21.9) Zach Breuer                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  
  4. 51:38.0 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:19.6)
===============================================
  1   9:13.2  Kayden Ries                 6 7th Grade Boys            
  2  10:06.6  Logan Turgasen              8 8th Grade Boys            
  3  10:21.7  Nolan Reese                 6 7th Grade Boys            
  4  10:43.0  Dylan Jacks                 7 7th Grade Boys            
  5  11:13.5  Owen Wastlick               6 7th Grade Boys            
  6 (11:50.4) Gavin Edel                  7 7th Grade Boys            
  
  5. 52:46.7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       (10:33.4)
===============================================
  1   9:55.4  Spencer Dehart              7 7th Grade Boys            
  2  10:06.0  Charlie Eastman             8 8th Grade Boys            
  3  10:36.9  Chase Kozelka               5 7th Grade Boys            
  4  10:55.2  Corbin Reade                7 7th Grade Boys            
  5  11:13.2  Brady Bartels               8 8th Grade Boys            
  6 (11:19.4) Bryce Priebe                6 7th Grade Boys            
  7 (11:22.5) Talmadge Knight             7 7th Grade Boys            
  
  6. 53:00.1 Tri State Homeschool                 (10:36.1)
===============================================
  1  10:10.6  Noah Stader                 7 7th Grade Boys            
  2  10:20.2  Titus Wunderlin             5 7th Grade Boys            
  3  10:31.1  Bryce Wunderlin             7 7th Grade Boys            
  4  10:39.3  Charlie Pratt               7 7th Grade Boys            
  5  11:18.9  James Puetz                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  6 (11:29.1) Ben Pratt                   5 7th Grade Boys            
  7 (11:50.5) Gabe Mennig                 7 7th Grade Boys            



        
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                                
  
  7. 54:34.9 Fennimore                            (10:55.0)
===============================================
  1   8:12.9  Kyle Mudler                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  2  10:32.8  Adam Larson                 8 8th Grade Boys            
  3  10:53.0  Noah Connley                8 8th Grade Boys            
  4  12:25.0  Dominic Helms               6 7th Grade Boys            
  5  12:31.2  Aj Davis                    6 7th Grade Boys            


